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Floors . Finished Basement with Kitchen!

Needs to be seen! Bar, Huge Master With Ensuite.
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GORGEOUS BUNGALOW, 2+2 Bedroom, 3 | AMAZING Family Home, Very Spacious 4
Bath, Large Eat-In Kitchen, Brazilian Hardwood | Bedroom, 3 Bath, Hardwood Floors on
Both Levels, Bright Kitchen with Breakfast
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FANTASTIC 3 Bedroom Bungalow With
Finished Basement On 50 ft. Lot. New
Windows And Updated Kitchen. Perfect
Family Home With Yard.

FABULOUS 3 Bedroom Home, Hardwood
Floors, Finished Basement With Media Room,
Oasis Backyard With Inground Salt Water
Pool, Perfect For Entertaining!

WHO NEEDS A COTTAGE...? Surrounded
by Nature, 3 Bedroom Bungalow On 2
Acres, Updated Kitchen And Bathrooms,
Hardwood Floors, Mayfield School Zone!
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$1,299,000|

WONDERFUL Family Home on Very Quiet Lot
In GLEN WILLIAMS on .8 Acres. 3 Bedroom, 3
Bath Side Split, Renovated Bright Kitchen, Fin.
Bsmt & Inground Pool!

On Premium Court Location,
Dark Hardwood on Main,

STUNNING “Double Oak” Bungalow-Loft
Gorgeous
Huge Master
Ensuite. Professionally Finished Basement.

GREAT FAMILY Bungalow Walking Distance to
Shopping & Schools. Basement has In-Law
Updates

Potential w/Separate Entrance.

Throughout & Garage!

$1,375,000

$699,900 |

$734,900

CUSTOM BUILT 3200sq.ft. *Hobby Farm*
Open Concept Home, 9.78 Acres Backing
Onto Conservation Land. Large Eat-in Kitchen,

Hardwood Floors Throughout. Centre Island. Backyard Oasis with Pool!

EXECUTIVE ESTATE HOME in Glen Williams
Almost 2 Acres, 5+2 Bedrooms, Finished
Basement. Amazing Kitchen with Large

UNIQUE & MODERN GEM, Fabulous Street
4 Bedroom Home With Salt Water
Inground Pool, Open Concept Main Floor,
Finished Basement, Beautiful Upgrades!

RAVINE LOT! Spacious 4 Bedroom Home,
9Ft Ceilings, Hardwood Floors Throughout,
Large Master with Ensuite, Finished

UNIQUE Custom Built 2 Storey, 4 Bedroom, 5
Bath Home. Professionally Finished Bsmt. 3
Car Garage, Salt Water Pool on Ravine Lot

Basement w/Walkout and Gas Fireplace! with Spectacular View!
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Did you know... . .
Resource - With 30+ Years Experience?

This 3 Bedroom/3 Bath End
Unit with Covered Front
Veranda features Ceramics
3 and new Hardwood floors,
¢ Gas Flreplace in the Living
Rm, Maple Kitchen, Main
Floor Family Room, Walk-out
Basement and sinlge Garage

Did you know...it's $324,9007

Town and Country

. ¢ This 3 + 1 Bedroom, 2 Bath
& brick & stone Bungalow
features a dark cherry

il Country Kitchen with Granite

“~ counters, covered hack Porch,
inground Pool & potential

“in-law" suite. Walk to Town

from this Country setting on
46 acres! Did you know...

it's $549,9007

1 Kitchen/Breakfast area with

Ba g onto
Meadows
* This nearly 2300 sq. ft. 2 Storey,

- 4 Bedroom, 3 Bath, Brick Home
features a Living/Dining Rm;

Walk-out; and a Main floor
Family Rm with Gas Fireplace
& PLUS 2 Rec Rooms and Games
Rm; a Double Garage, 3 Tier
Deck and a Hot Tub Too! Great for
entertaining! Did you know...
it's $569,9007
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